-C

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
LIONS DEL CHIESE

VIRTUS DESENZANO
CASTIGLIONE
LONATO

CARPENEDOLO

risultati della 5° giornata

16/02/2019 17:30
Palestra bazoli/polo via
Michelangelo 132 - DESENZANO

11/02/2019 17:15
Palestra Scuole Medie via Dante -
CARPENEDOLO

www.virtusdesenzano.it

PT G

IN

N NN B O
N

VIRTUS DESENZANO

CARPENEDOLO

RIPOSA

P PF

0 54

1 53

3 48

1 45

3 40
11 _ 13 LIONS DEL CHIESE
9 _ 15 LONATO

CASTIGLIONE

PS
42

43

48

51

56

1/1

DP
12

10


http://www.tcpdf.org

