classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA	PT	G	V	Р	PF	PS	DP
LIONS DEL CHIESE	6	4	3	0	54	42	12
VIRTUS DESENZANO	4	4	2	1	53	43	10
CASTIGLIONE	2	4	1	3	48	48	0
LONATO	2	4	1	1	45	51	-6
CARPENEDOLO	2	4	1	3	40	56	-16

risultati della 5° giornata

16/02/2019 17:30 Palestra bazoli/polo via Michelangelo 132 - DESENZANO	VIRTUS DESENZANO	11 - 13	LIONS DEL CHIESE
11/02/2019 17:15 Palestra Scuole Medie via Dante - CARPENEDOLO	CARPENEDOLO	9 - 15	LONATO
	RIPOSA	-	CASTIGLIONE

www.virtusdesenzano.it